
IDEA :- Locating Hole should not be Oblong.

TPM CIRCLE NO :-1
TPM CIRCLE NAME : Josh
DEPT :- QA

CELL :-A315 CELL NAME:- Drum Change

ACTIVITY
LOSS NO. / STEP
RESULT AREA

MACHINE / STAGE  :- A351 Drum Change Machining LineOPERATION  :- CNC Turning 1st & 2nd Stage

KK QM PM JH SHE OT DM E&T

P Q DEF :- A C D S M

KAIZEN THEME : To  Prevent defect of Face 
Unclean on both Sides Dia. 13 & Dia. 22 .00

WIDELY/DEEPLY:-

PROBLEM / PRESENT STATUS :- 84 Nos. 
Drum Change rejected on account of Face 
unclean in March & Apr.  14.

COUNTERMEASURE:- Provided the Drilling 
operation at supplier end after completion of 
rough machining to ensure locating hole should 
not be Oblong.

BENCHMARK
TARGET
KAIZEN START
KAIZEN FINISH

84 Nos.
0 No.
21.03.2014
16.04.2014

TEAM MEMBERS :-

BENEFITS :-
1. Prevent Potential Customer 

Complaint.
2. Reduce COPQ

MANAGER’S SIGN :- Narayanan
REGISTERED BY :- Guru Basappa
REGISTRATION NO. & DATE: 10 & 16.04.14

WHY - WHY ANALYSIS :-
Why1: Face Unclean
Why2: No Matl. for Facing operation.
Why3:  Excess Material removed at 1st VMC 
Stage.
Why4: No proper locating at 1st VMC Stage.
Why5: Locating Hole oblong.

RESULT :-

COST INCURRED FOR MAKING KAIZEN
MATERIAL COST 

IN RS

SCOPE & PLAN FOR HORIZONTAL DEPLOYMENT

LABOUR COST 
IN RS

TOTAL COST 
IN RS

------------ ----- --------------

SR.
NO. CELL TARGET RESPONSIBILITY STATUS

--------- ---------------- -------

KAIZEN SUSTENANCE

ROOT CAUSE :- Locating Hole Oblong.

AFTER

------

Datta Pandrey

WHAT TO DO:  Revise the PFC & 
Control Plan.
HOW TO DO:  -----------
FREQUENCY : 1 Time Action

BEFORE

P14

Supplier Team

72

12
0

-20

0

20

40

60

80

March April May


