			KK	QM	PM JH	SHE	ОТ	DM	E&T						
ADVIK P14 TPM CIRCLE NO :-1 TPM CIRCLE NAME : Josh DEPT :- QA		LOSS NO. / STEP RESULT AREA	Р	Q	DEF :- A	С	D	S	м	i raile	EN IDEAS	ובכח			
CELL :-A315 CELL NAME:- Drum Change	MACHINE / STAGE :- A351 Drum Change Machining LineOPERATION :- CNC Turning 1 ^{st & 2nd} Stage														
KAIZEN THEME : To Prevent defect of Face Unclean on both Sides Dia. 13 & Dia. 22 .00	IDEA :- Locating Hole should not be Oblong.														
	COUNTERMEASURE: - Provided the Drilling operation at supplier end after completion of							BENCHMARK TARGET			84 Nos. 0 No.				
WIDELY/DEEPLY:-								KAIZEN START 21.03.2014				L			
	rough	machining to en	sure lo	ocatir	ng hole sl	nould		AIZEN			16.04.2014				
PROBLEM / PRESENT STATUS :- 84 Nos. Drum Change rejected on account of Face unclean in March & Apr. 14.		e Oblong.	H Con H			AFTER		EAM Datta Suppli BENEF L. Pr Cc 2. Re	MEN Pand er Te TTS :- reven ompla educe KA	ABERS :- rey am t Potent aint. e COPQ NIZEN SU DO: Rev	ial Custome STENANCE	÷r			
WHY - WHY ANALYSIS :-	RESULT :-							 Control Plan. HOW TO DO: FREQUENCY : 1 Time Action 							
Why1: Face Unclean	00														
Why2: No Matl. for Facing operation.	80 -	72						NLQ.							
Why3: Excess Material removed at 1 st VMC															
Stage.	60 -														
Why4: No proper locating at 1 st VMC Stage.															
Why5: Locating Hole oblong.	40 -						С	OST I	NCU	RRED FC	OR MAKING	KAIZEN			
ROOT CAUSE :- Locating Hole Oblong.			$\overline{\ }$				MA				R COST TOT				
······································	20 -	20 - 12								IN RS IN RS IN RS					
	0 -				0						RIZONTAL DEP				
REGISTRATION NO. & DATE: 10 & 16.04.14	Ū	March	Apr	il	Ma	v	I SR NC			TARGET R	RESPONSIBILI	YSTATUS			
REGISTERED BY :- Guru Basappa	-20 -		Αрі		ivia	y									
MANAGER'S SIGN :- Narayanan	-20 -														